

Planning

491 East Pioneer Avenue Homer, Alaska 99603

Planning@ci.homer.ak.us (p) 907-235-3106 (f) 907-235-3118

Sales Tax Compliance Certification

Please complete and return this form to the City of Homer Planning Department. We will contact the Kenai Peninsula Borough Sales Tax Department for certification.

Applicant/Business Information	
Business Name:	
Business Type: ☐ Corporation ☐ Partnership	☐ Sole Proprietorship/Individual
Mailing Address:	
City:	State: Zip:
Owner(s) Name(s):	
Phone #(s): F	Fax #:
Email:	
Have you ever conducted business within the Kenai Peninsula Borough? ☐ Yes ☐ No	
If Yes, Provide Your Kenai Peninsula Borough Sales Tax Registration #:	
To Be Completed By Kenai Peninsula Borough Personnel	
I hereby certify that the above-named business or individual(s) are, to the extent ascertainable, found to be:	
☐ In compliance with all KPB sales tax provisions	
☐ Not in compliance with all KPB sales tax provision	ons
KENAI PENINSULA BOROUGH SALES TAX DEPARTMENT	
Signature of KPB Finance Personnel	